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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22

N°
68
42
74
69
76
71

26
51
28
31
72
44
52
75
67

23
66
21

32

Nom, prénom
CORMINBOEUF YVES
DUMUSC SVEN
FALASCHI BRYAN
WYSS DANILO
BAUMANN JONAS
DAFFLON XAVIER

GRAND ANTHONY
DAVID CYRIL

DELEZ THOMAS
NIEDERBERGER JOEL
GROSS KURT
GARNIER LAURENT
LUETHI NICOLAS
BOLOMEY FLORENT

DUMARTHERAY YANNICK

SIMMONS THOMAS

WARNER-SMITH
MATTHEW

SCHERZ VALENTIN
DUCET ERIC
FRAGNIERE ISMAEL
GENET DANIEL

BERSET GUY
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Localité

MENIERES

RENNAZ

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
ESTAVAYER
OBERDORF
AVRY-SUR-MATRAN

ST-LEGIER
FETERNES
MARTIGNY
ESTAVANNENS
PLASSELB
GRANDSON

LE LANDERON
CORSEAUX
GIVRINS

LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ
CESSY

EPALINGES

AVRY SUR MATRAN
MOUDON
VUCHERENS

AIGLE

Club

o0

muller sport organisation

Canton

BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM FR

PROF-RAIFFEISEN/CC LITTORAL
VC ORBE - BMC RACING TEAM
HAIBIKE SWISS ITREPAIR

TEAM PRO
CYCLES-SCOTT-NEWWORK

TEAM TEXNER- BMC

EVIAN VELO

CYCLOPHILE SEDUNOIS

TEAM STOCKLI

VC KERZERS

CYCLES PACHE ACN
PROF-RAIFFEISEN/CC LITTORAL
MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME

VELO CLUB VEVEY
OMS ATHLETISME

PROCYCLES-NEWWORK

ACBROYE PAYERNE-LUCENS

MONTREUX-RENNAZ
CYCLISME/DOM CYCLE

MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME

VD
NE
FR
SO
FR

VD

VS
FR
FR
VD
NE
VD
VD
VD

VD
FR
VD
VD

VD

Pays
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

CH
FR
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

CH
CH
CH
CH

CH

Année

A - Elites

B - Amateurs
A - Elites

A - Elites

A - Elites

A - Elites

A - Elites

A - Elites

B - Amateurs
B - Masters
B - Masters
B - Masters
A - Elites
B-U23

B - Masters
B - Masters

B - Masters

A - Elites
B - Masters
B-U23

B - Masters

B - Masters

Catégorie
1985
1985
1991
1985
1985
1982

1991
1986
1989
1982
1971
1968
1987
1992
1976
1965
1973

1990
1978
1993
1958

1957

Tours

©® © © © W 0 W 0 W o o© ©® © o © o o

® © o o

Temps total

00:44:04.483
00:44:23.924
00:44:23.972
00:44:57.454
00:44:59.859
00:45:51.391

00:46:13.280
00:46:36.998
00:47:20.747
00:47:24.044
00:47:26.358
00:47:54.927
00:48:17.319
00:48:28.309
00:49:13.461
00:49:48.102
00:49:51.492

00:50:16.334
00:51:15.677
00:52:08.765
00:53:46.792

00:44:27.870

Ecart
19.441
19.489
52.971
55.376
1:46.908

2:08.797
2:32.515
3:16.264
3:19.561
3:21.875
3:50.444
4:12.836
4:23.826
5:08.978
5:43.619
5:47.009

6:11.851
7:11.194
8:04.282
9:42.309

1Tr.

26.11.2011

Points
100
97

95

93

91

90

89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79

78
7
76
75

74
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Pos.

23
24

25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43

N°
37
36

22
45
33
58

20

48
78
80

47
7
40

10
17
29

43
39
27

Nom, prénom
LARAMEE SYLVAIN

FORESTIER
CLAUDE-ALAIN

ROMANENS THIERRY
CHABBEY JEAN-MARC
MARCHON THIERRY
SCHIR THERY

KINNEY STEVEN
DERWOOD

TEKLEHAYMANOT
TEMESGEN

THOMMEN LOIC
BREITLER MICHAEL
BOVEL PIERRE-ANDRE
RISSE GERALD
SCHERZ JEAN-CLAUDE
BAUMANN CHRISTIAN

DA SILVA ROUILLER
VICTOR

ELLIS GUY
CANTILLO CARMELO

DESPONDS
JEAN-JACQUES

BIENZ PHILIPPE
LEVEILLE THOMAS
GROSS VALENTIN
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Localité
CHEXBRES
RENNAZ

PAYERNE
LAUSANNE
FARVAGNY
PRILLY
GENEVE

SION

COSSONAY-VILLE
SAINTE-CROIX

ORBE

PORSEL

EPALINGES
LAUPERSDORF
BELMONT-LAUSANNE

COLLONGES
LUCENS
VILLARS-BOZON

FRIBOURG
VILLENEUVE VD
SCHWARZSEE

Club
VC VEVEY/JORDAN CYCLE

MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME/
TEAM DOM CYCLE

MONTREUX RENNAZ CYCLISME
VELO CLUB FRIBOURG

VC ORBE

VC LANCY

CYCLOPHIL SEDUNOIS

VELO SPRINT COSSONAY

VC ORBE

A.C BROYE

MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME
TRIATHLON TEAM OENSINGEN
V.C AIGLON RENENS / BIKEQUIPE

VC LANCY
VC ESTAYAYER
VC ORBE

VC FRIBOURG / CYCLES PACHE
VC CHAILLY / TEAM SKUALOS

o0

muller sport organisation

Canton
VD
VD

VD
VD
FR
VD
GE

VS

VD
VD
VD
FR
VD
SO
VD

VD
VD

FR
VD
FR

Pays
CH
CH

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

CH

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

FR
CH
CH

CH
CH
CH

Année
B - Masters

B - Masters

B - Masters
B - Masters
B-U23

B - Amateurs

B - Masters

B - Amateurs

B - Amateurs
B - Masters
B - Masters
B - Masters
B - Masters
B - Masters

B - Masters

B - Masters
B - Masters

B - Masters

B - Amateurs
B - Masters

B - Masters

Catégorie
1968
1979

1966
1957
1993
1993
1956

1991

1993
1979
1963
1967
1957
1957
1968

1961
1951
1938

1988
1980
1969

Tours

N NN N NN NN NN N NN

o

Temps total
00:44:49.363
00:45:30.132

00:45:39.050
00:45:48.772
00:46:08.843
00:46:30.528
00:48:04.449

00:48:33.436

00:49:27.815
00:49:55.053
00:49:57.918
00:50:51.794
00:50:52.835
00:50:53.549
00:53:46.546

00:45:22.364
00:45:56.237
00:46:31.557

00:28:18.705
00:04:19.251
00:00:29.086

Ecart
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.

3Tr.
6 Tr.
7Tr.

26.11.2011

Points
73
72

71
70
69
68
67

66

65
64
63
62
61
60
59

58
57
56

10
10
10
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o0

muller sport organisation
Omnium Romand "7" - Dorigny (VD)

26.11.2011
Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Club Canton Pays Année Catégorie Tours Temps total Ecart Points
44 13 CRISTALDI GRAZIANO BIEL RC OLYMPIA BIEL BE CH B - Masters 1971 0 - - 0
45 8 BITTERLI ADRIAN THUN VELOPLUS TESTFAHRER / RC BE CH B - Masters 1961 0 - - 0
STEFFISBURG
46 50 FELD BENOIT SCIEZ FR B - Masters 1973 0 - - 0
47 34 MICHEL ETIENNE AIGLE MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME VD CH B - Masters 1972 0 - - 0
48 49 BRANDENBERGER CORBIERES VCC MORTEAU-MONTBENOIT FR CH B - Masters 1977 0 - - 0
FREDERIC
49 12 HUGUELET ROLAND PAYERNE PRO CYCLES SCOTT NEW WORK VD CH B - Masters 1954 0 - - 0

Page 3/3 - imprimé le 26.11.2011 21:07

MSO CHRONO | ORGERIE 20 | 2742 PERREFITTE | SUISSE - INFO@MSO-CHRONO.CH | WWW.MSO-CHRONO.CH | +41 (0)32/493 32 61 | +41 (0)79/378 08 35



